• for hydraulic cylinders, up to 340 bar
• ranges 100 - 550 mm
• linearity up to ±0,1%
• displacement speed <1.5 m/s
• infinite resolution
• working temperature -30...+100°C
• Lebensdauer >100x106  Hübe
• electrical connection

300 mm
 cursor
Order Code
LEH
Connection and Accessories
6-pin connector C*
F3- core cable (200 mm)
range e.g. 100 for 100 mm 100
connector IP66
* Note: only available with external flange
external flangeE
I internal flange
flange 3/4 16-UN-2A  americanI*
M* flange M20 x 1,5 metric
connector cable output
blue
yellow
connection side
We reseve the right to alter the specification without prior notice
brown
Price List
Optional
100 mm LEH-F-100-I
150 mm LEH-F-150-I
200 mm LEH-F-200-I
300 mm LEH-F-300-I
350 mm LEH-F-350-I
500 mm LEH-F-500-I
550 mm LEH-F-550-I
external flange LEH-F-XXX-E
with cable output
connector output LEH-C-XXX-E
(only with external Flange)